What is Heat Pump Food Dehydrator?
A device that transfer heat from a colder area (ambient temperature) to a hotter area (drying
chamber)by using mechanical energy (refrigeration technology).
Drying Fruits:
Cherries, Amla Fruit.
Drying  Vegetables:
Cabbage, Carrot, Cauliower, Beets, Corn, Radishes, Spinach, Potato, Tomato, Sweet Potato, Water Melon,
Apples, Apricots, Bananas, Coconuts, Dates, Figs, Grapes, Peaches, Pears, Pineapples, Plums,

(kW)
Cooling
Capacity
(kW)
Dehumidi-
cation
Capacity
(L/H)
Usable
Tray
Area
(m2)
Dimension
of
Dryer (mm)
HPD0020 20 to 60 1ph. 230V 1.5 kW 1 kW 3.4 2.4 1.9 2 16 2.8 2100 x 838 x 1460
HPD0100 100 to 250 3 ph. 400V 4.5 kW 3 kW 8.5 6.5 11 4 40 20 4648 x 2260 x 1473
HPD1000 1000 to 1400 3 ph. 400V 26 kW 17 kW 58 47 74 20 320 160 10000 x 3450 x 2150
HPD2000 2000 to 2800  3 ph. 400V 47 kW 32 kW 103 85 120 36 612 307 11500 x 4400 x 2200
HPD0500 500 to 750 3 ph. 400V 14 kW 9 kW 29 23.5 37 12 192 96 6520x 3375 x 2150
HPD0700 700 to 900 3 ph. 400V 21 kW 15 kW 45 37.5 60 16 256 128 7100 x 3450 x 2150
  3 ph. 400V
HPD0300 300 to 450 3 ph. 400V 10 kW 6 kW 21.5 17.5 27 6 96 47 4910x 2350x 2150
HPD0050 50 to 100 1 ph. 230 V / 3 kW 2 kW  6 4.5 6 2 20  10 2500 x 1215 x 1285
             Fuel Type Electric Coal Diesel NG LPG Electric
Heating Mode Electric heating Coal Boiler Oil-fired Boiler Gas Boiler Gas Boiler
Heat Value 3600 kj/kwh 23027 kj/kg 33494 kj/L 36006 kj/m3 46860 kj/kg
Thermal Efficiency 95% 30% 85% 85% 90%